

HISTORIC NORTHAMPTON

Museum & Education Center

Image Reproduction Fee Schedule - For Publication

First Scan	Includes \$5 setup fee & 1 st scan up to 600 dpi	\$15
Each Additional Scan	Up to 600 dpi	\$10
Prints up to 8.5" x 11"	Printed on Epson 1280 Printer	\$25
Postage & handling	For material sent via USPS	\$5-\$10

- 2-week turn around time.
- A Letter of Permission must be completed and signed. Specify scan DPI, output file type and color or gray scale scanning. Default scan is at 600 dpi with output as a TIFF file.
- Output CDs must be provided by Historic Northampton.
- Reproduction and scan quality and finished size are limited by the condition and size of the original.
- All above fees are independent of licensing and use fees and cover only the physical reproduction of the images.

Reproduction Usage Fees: To use a reproduction in a publication, film, video or product.

Editorial Use

Note: Fee covers one time use within the body of a publication or film.	
Black & white, inside publication	\$20.00
Black & white, outside publication	\$35.00
Color, inside publication	\$40.00
Color, outside publication	\$55.00
Film/video use (profit organization)	\$35.00
Film/video use (non-profit organization)	\$20.00
Non-editorial Use (calendars, poster, postcards, t-shirts, etc.)	
Minimum fee, per photograph	\$100.00